
Splash Meet Manager, 11.82404 Registered to Real Federacion Española de Natacion 13/06/2025 17:58 - Page 1

CXII Cto. de España Absoluto de verano "OPEN" TRIALS - ASTRALPOOL
Palma de Mallorca, 11 - 15/6/2025

Event 22 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
13/06/2025 - 17:39 Results
Mundial Singapur 16:19.64
Mundial Singapur Sub20 16:24.56
Récord España 15:50.89 MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA BUDAPEST (HUN) 25/07/2017
Récord Campeonato 15:58.03 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA ESP BARCELONA 19/07/2014
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CARMONA VILLAPLANA Marta ESP 05 C.N. Barcelona 16:57.48 740
50m: 30.62 30.62 450m: 4:57.60 33.85 850m: 9:30.90 34.46 1250m: 14:07.47 35.04

100m: 1:03.29 32.67 500m: 5:31.69 34.09 900m: 10:05.29 34.39 1300m: 14:42.51 35.04
150m: 1:36.26 32.97 550m: 6:05.49 33.80 950m: 10:39.68 34.39 1350m: 15:16.69 34.18
200m: 2:09.61 33.35 600m: 6:39.56 34.07 1000m: 11:13.84 34.16 1400m: 15:50.76 34.07
250m: 2:43.01 33.40 650m: 7:13.80 34.24 1050m: 11:48.47 34.63 1450m: 16:24.36 33.60
300m: 3:16.48 33.47 700m: 7:47.90 34.10 1100m: 12:23.09 34.62 1500m: 16:57.48 33.12
350m: 3:50.21 33.73 750m: 8:22.10 34.20 1150m: 12:57.98 34.89
400m: 4:23.75 33.54 800m: 8:56.44 34.34 1200m: 13:32.43 34.45

2. MORA FERRANDIS Ariadna ESP 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 17:45.52 644
50m: 31.67 31.67 450m: 5:13.57 35.34 850m: 9:57.40 35.34 1250m: 14:45.41 36.18

100m: 1:06.03 34.36 500m: 5:49.09 35.52 900m: 10:32.95 35.55 1300m: 15:21.57 36.16
150m: 1:41.29 35.26 550m: 6:24.50 35.41 950m: 11:08.68 35.73 1350m: 15:58.06 36.49
200m: 2:16.64 35.35 600m: 7:00.02 35.52 1000m: 11:44.72 36.04 1400m: 16:34.36 36.30
250m: 2:52.11 35.47 650m: 7:35.41 35.39 1050m: 12:20.73 36.01 1450m: 17:10.41 36.05
300m: 3:27.32 35.21 700m: 8:11.11 35.70 1100m: 12:56.59 35.86 1500m: 17:45.52 35.11
350m: 4:02.76 35.44 750m: 8:46.61 35.50 1150m: 13:32.80 36.21
400m: 4:38.23 35.47 800m: 9:22.06 35.45 1200m: 14:09.23 36.43


